Updated on : 27/10/2014
Starting from date of minimum durability : 2016/06/12
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS : (check lead on raw material of every batch received)
Ingredient(s) :
Origin(s) :
No colorings and preservatives according to the legislation.
Thermic process : cold process
Date of minimum durability : 30 months from production date

PALLETIZATION
Storage at : -18°C (0°F)
EAN 128 codification
Storage conditions and  transport
Our packagings respect regulations (CE) 1935/2004 and (UE) N° 10/2011 related to materials and objects intended to come into contact with foodstuff.
BOXES
PACKAGING AND PALLETIZATION
Composition
Size
6 000 g minimum
295 x 263 x 180 mm, soit 0,01396 m³
1 065 g +/-5 g
1 000 g minimum
Traceability and HACCP: our company respects European regulation 178/2002 and regulation (CE) 2073/2005 related to the microbiological criteria.Our
traceability takes into account the raw material and packaging supplies,the transformation and distribution of the finished product.The products go
through the metal detector.
CERTIFICATION
recyclable cardboard
250 x 97 x 91 mm, i.e. 0,0022 m³
 (including lid)
Polypropylene (PP) for food contact
Peel-off film is made of  plastic complex for food
contact
Gross  weight
Packaging
Our production site and the site is certified ISO 9001 and ISO 14001.Kosher certified product, Halal certified product.
6 630 g +/- 50 g
DIET
The raw materials we select are not ionized and respect the European legislation (EC) N°149/2008 and (EC) 396/2005 relating to pesticides and regulation
(EC) N°629/2008 relating to heavy metals.
Allergens: our product contains no allergens according to Directive 2007/68/EC, ANNEXE III.
SALES UNIT
Cardboard contains 2 layers of 3 trays
FOOD SAFETY
Our raw materials are selected from non -genetically modified organisms and therefore no specific labelling is required in the list of ingredients according
to CE 1830/2003 and 1829/2003.
Customs code
DO NOT REFREEZE A DEFROSTED PRODUCT
STORAGE and USE RECOMMENDATIONS
Number layers per pallet
After defrosting, keep the product in optimum conditions and use it quickly.
DefrostiŶg aŶd storage after defrostiŶg are the user’s respoŶsiďility aŶd ŵust ďe doŶe iŶ aĐĐordaŶĐe with good hygieŶe aŶd HACCP praĐtiĐes.
Number cardboard  per pallet
Boiron Frères S.A.S
BP21016 - 26958 Valence Cedex 9 (France)
RCS Romans sur Isère 542 015 763 siret 542 015 763 00049 ape 1039B
Number of consumer units per pallet 720
Type and pallet dimensions EUROP  800 X 1 200 mm